
MEN'S LEAGUE ACTION -- JUNE 22
Val Halla Golf Course

2-BALL BEST BALL

FLIGHTS 1-5
GROSS Score Names Prize

33 Mike Steinberg - Mike Arsenault $26 /TEAM
36 Brandon Wohl - Chris King $20
36 Jay Burrell - Zack Burrell $20
37 Bailey Train - Mike McDevitt $12
37 Mark Stasium - Ben Stasium $12
38 Andrew Klein - DJ Kenney $4
38 Mark Fortin - Jake Macdonald $4

NET Score Names Prize
31 Evan Hall - Todd Beacham $26 /TEAM
32 Charlie Calligan - Joe Shaw $18
32 Chris Littlefield - John Mollica $18
32 George Seamans - Neil Williams $18
33 Ben Morrison - Channing Denton $6
33 Matt Bender - Nick Vogel $6
33 Paul Severino - Steve Carew $6

FLIGHTS 6-10
GROSS Score Names Prize

34 Chuck Messer - Tom Hansen $26 /TEAM
38 Chris Boscherini - Josh MacLearn $22
39 Mark Koerner - Bob Carter $18
41 Josh Hansen - Matt Baber $12
41 Mike Mainella - Scott Grant $12
42 Don Walsh - Mike Leeman $4
42 Brook Bond - Graham Zorn $4
42 Joe Savino - Peter Gwilym $4

NET Score Names Prize
30 Chris Callan - Gary Goslin $26 /TEAM
31 Gregg Carrell - Morris Fisher $22
31 Dave Cox - Jim Nicholas $18
32 Bill Hansen - Mike Theriault $6
32 Bill Muller - Paul Cormier $6
32 Howie Herodes - Logan Herodes $6
32 David Laurendeau - Fred Royer $6
32 Kevin Heikkinen - Tom Newton $6



SKINS

GROSS Skin Names Prize
12 Chuck Messer - Tom Hansen $8 /TEAM
15 Chris Boscherini - Josh MacLearn $8
11 Dave Cox - Jim Nicholas $8
16 Kevin Heikkinen - Tom Newton $8
13 Matt Ahlberg - Rob Barrett $8
6 Brian Knipp - Justin Clouatre $8
8 Evan Hall - Todd Beacham $8
9 Charlie Calligan - Joe Shaw $8

NET Skin Names Prize
11 Dave Cox - Jim Nicholas $20 /TEAM
4 Evan Hall - Todd Beacham $20
9 Charlie Calligan - Joe Shaw $20

PINS Distance Names Prize
Hole 3 2.11 Evan Hall $10

6.1 Bailey Train $5
Hole 8 18.0 Ben Morrison $10

18.2 Mike Papi $5
Hole 11 6.8 Bill Muller $10

9.8 Gary Goslin $5
Hole 17 13.0 Mark Koerner $10

28.8 Peter Gwilym $5

FIRST HALF WINNERS

Points Name Prize
FLIGHT 1 25 Justin Clouatre - Brian Knipp $50 /TEAM
FLIGHT 2 25 Mark Stasium - Matt Fitzgerald $50
FLIGHT 3 26 Evan Hall - Todd Beacham $50
FLIGHT 4 27 Mike Cobb - Mike Papi $50
FLIGHT 5 24 Randy Plummer - Steve Sloan $50
FLIGHT 6 24.5 Chuck Messer - Tom Hansen $50
FLIGHT 7 29 Bob Carter - Mark Koerner $50
FLIGHT 8 26.5 Bill Wetherbee - Ryan Conant $50
FLIGHT 9 26 Chris Callan - Gary Goslin $25

26 Matt Ahlberg - Rob Barrett $25
FLIGHT 10 28 David Marsden - Eli Spanier $50
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